Ka3axcTaHubl yauBuaum Startup-Hauutio
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Congratulations on the succeSsful job!

Let your network know that you're available for more work.
s

Completed successfully!

Data Analytics

Quantitative Analysis

1L 8.6 .88

\ \ -
Not Now

KnroueBble pakTOpbl ycnexa:

1) MatemaTun4deckasa 6a3a
2) EBpoONenckunm meHTanmTeT
3) BpoXxaeHHaa KpeaTMBHOCTb




Mbl He OCTaHaBJIMBaeMCA Ha AO0CTUTHYTOM

ObyyeHune y nyywmnx akcneptos B CHI n B Mupe

w Fundamentals of Entrepreneurship
Draper University

Issued Apr 2023

Upwork Sales
NomadStar
Issued Apr 2023

Scalerator, the 1st Batch
Astana Hub
Issued Nov 2021

Export of IT Services Accelerator
Terricon Valley

Issued May 2020

Data & Soft Skills training
Synchlarity
Issued Feb 2020

Astana Hub
Issued Dec 2019

Power Bl Advanced course
DataBoem
DataBoom.kz

Issued Jun 2019

-
-
- Online Acceleration
-
AN

6th patch of Acceleration

Mo st MOST Business Incubator
| Issued Aug 2017



OnucaHue npoekKTa

ﬁ
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Y>Xe ecTb Habop oTueToOB

Ha oCHOBaHWWM NpeablAyLLMX KENCOB
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Daily/Monthly Reports Sell-In & Sell-Out Executive Summary ABC/XYZ Analysis RFM Analysis

Cohort Analysis Demand Planning Transportation Volumes P&L & Cashflow Receivables & Payables



POUHAHCOBbLIU OTYET

KakoBa Map>XUHaJIbHOCTb, YNCTAA
npubbinb? Kak CKOpO BEepHYTCH
MHBEeCTUUUn?

Kakune dakTopbl Hanbosnee BaXKHbl
ana pna GMHAHCOBbLIX NOKa3aTenen?

Kakue MMeHHO paencTBusa Heobxoammo
npeanpuHATb, YTO6bI KaXkaan
nocsaenyroLLan To4ka 6bbina
3addeKkTnBHee npeabiayLmnx?

|
~ T 4 k.
-151TM -31.3%
EBITDA | EBITDA, % ,
R P
4 S5 5
-191M -39.6%
Net Profit Net Profit, % |
b P P
2. General structure
P&L Sum %
S
l. Joxoa 457,643,844 95.0%
|l. Cebect -591,617,215 -122.9%
[1l. TocToAHHBIE pacx -40,458,614 -8.4%
1. AMopTuK3auma -110,005 -0.0%
IV. NMpouuni goxosa 23,903,291 5.0%
V. lNpouune pacx -40,175,600 -8.3%
Total -190,809,299 -39.6%

1.Income and expenses by month =
@ Income @ Expenses
0.4bn
- J -
0.0bn I
January February March
3. Fixed cost structure 4. Details on counterparties
Fixed Costs Sum Counterparties Sum
b 4 v
17,711,881 FIRST Agency (DECT 3aXeHCH) 7,474,599
Mpouwre pacxoabl 13,855,116 WELL-BEING AIN 3,986,654
IT pacxoapl 2,565,514 N6pamnm AnaH 3aTxaHOBMY 2,770,055
Pacxoabl Ha NepcoHan 1,663,234 Orbicom TOO 2,544,800
ApeHaa 1,062,502 DG Agency WT1 2,393,863
KOMMaHAVPOBOUHbIE pacxoabl 1,044,852 Edpemos KOpwii Banepbesny 1,712,833
MapKeTuHT 1 peknama 083,776 Wcakoe BaxnaxaH Wyxpatoeuu 1,222,222
Ycnyru 6aHka 691,104 bLL @opym-Aoctbik TOO 1,206,812
lNpeacrasuTenbCckMe pacxoibl 308,266 Pboibonoe CtaHucnae AnekcaHapoeuny 1,106,922
Kypbepckue ycnyru 160,777 Bacunbee Tumyp Baaaumumpoenu 1,082,344
KoMMyHanbHble yCayru 144,310 CynerimeHos KarHap Temupbaesny 1,064,215
Ycnyru ceasv v VIHTepHeT 88,994 CounanbHbIii Hanor 1,046,409
KOHCanTUHroeble ycayru 67,800 Nlateinos Jaeua Taxuposwy 1,017,446
Total 40,458,614 Total 40,458,614

By



BbinoJIHeHUA NJ1IaHa AHA U HeaeNu

broaXeT, NJjiaH No Npoaa)>am

1A. Change for 1B. Change for 1B. Change for

HSU SIeUL i AR Lo e USD, variance: Tons, variance: TEU, variance:

1.4M 440.0K

Agency

Carrier
KGS Shipped in 2020 KGS Shipped in 2021

11.0M 3.4M

Port

TEU Used in 2020 TEU Used in 2021

Mot 1.1K 345.0

2. Absolutes by Agencies: 3. Absolutes by Carriers: 4. Absolutes by Ports:

UPS Mentfield SEALAND 2M LUCY BORCHARD
MSC HAPAG

5. Difference by Carriers: 6. Difference by Ports:
Carrier USD Diff ~ Weight Diff TEU Diff Port USD Diff ~ Weight Diff TEU Diff
LUCY BORCHARD 68.7K 566.3K 54 - MERSIN 26.1K 145.2K F
ROSENFELD 8.3K 49.6K 3 . LIVERPOOL 11.4K 72.4K 8
AMA 6.1K 56.3K 5 . GDYNIA 53K 41.5K 4

PACKER M -3.7K 0 - NANSHA 47K 20K 2

SCANDTNAVIAN n n POTT 39K 30K 3
Grand total Grand total -985.9K -7.6M -793

1-56756




E>xeMecsiUHbIU OTYeT

Nno MEPAPXU NPOAYKUUN

No UEPAPXUN TOPIrOBOW CETU

KOJ1-BO, BbIPYHKA, MAPXA U LLEHA

[11aH-PaKT, NPOLLIbIN o4

REVENUE OPERATING REPORT

1a. Current execution of the 1b. Current execution of the

weekly plan of the main branch weekly plan of the franchise

1247%

1¢. Current execution of the
weekly plan

o

Avg. bill

100%

Conversion

0% 100% 0% 100% 0%

3. Fulfillment of plans for retail outlets
Touka Yesterday % Week % < Month % Pot. clients

Phoenix 182% |

San Francisco

Sacramento 288% | -

Tucson 355% - 21,152 77% - 29,862 93% _ 501

Albuquerque 57% _ 26,280 160% - 28,427 149% F 395

San Diego 112% ' 6,602 26% ! 16,658 50% . 481

Los Angeles 167% ' 6,880 34% H 12,900  55% ' 452

Reno 93% ‘F 8,486 H 12,625 - 1,010

Las Vegas 72% i 5,925 25% ﬂ 10,985 3% ' 340

Santa Fe 41% } 3,404 13% i 7,566  24% . 629

WUtoro Royal Flowers: 21,846  126% 339,001  105% 444,527 105% 9,266

217%
101%

133%

93%

102%

79%

2. Sales of the current week by day

@ Factual data

Fulisint

Report on:

Planned data 3/10/2023

Commercial network:

//0/0—-—‘*" 10 branches
0.0M

¥ 1 %) o %) ' g
1}\&0 4X\\..’o 4)\%\.@ 17\ & o Network's geography:

o
A 10 cities

4. Implementation of the weekly plan by city

& Microsoft Bing
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Kon-20 coTpymmkos
Belpyuka H3 COTOYAHMKE, TT

Cp. M3DH3 =3 COTRYAHVKS, TT
Cp. 37 + onenae-as Ha COTPYORWES, TT.

CpenHaa uska, .

Cpenssa mapwa, T

Eelpydka 8 gexs, M= T

Mapa B asHe, MNH T

Cpenxes <0n-20 NOSALMN B Leke
Kon-20 noceTuTensai, uenossy

KoHEepona OT NoceTuTaney = uexu, %

ii
d

APSHIYSMIA NNOW3SE, KE. M

COWaA CTOMMOCTE 3pe=asl. TeIC. T
CTOAMOCTE TT. / KB. M

Belpyuka H3 k2. M, TT
Map#a va s M,
Lnu=a non<n, m
Belpydka H3 M nonka, T

Map#a Ha M noneu, Tr

AHanun3 po3HuMLbl

CTOAMOCTE OCT3TKOE NO USHE S3KYN3, MNK. T
CTOMMOCTE OCTSTHOE NO LUSHE NDOSIHMA, MN=. TT.
Map#a B OCTaTKEX. MNH. TN

OCTaTHM B O4AX NPOSIXAX, SHEN

[=CeTopcran 3300Mes=0CTs, MK, TT
KpeonTopCcKaa Saf0m=ers=0CTe, MNH. T

ACCOPTUMEKT OCTATHOE, YHMKANEHEX SKU

Eanos0ie NpoSasy, MN= Tr
BosepaT, Mne T

Cogsp=arwe 1 3pesas OMuca, MK T
Mpouwe pacxoas!, MNH TT.

2. Required execution of the

‘l 6 plan

Worked days

30

Working days

3. Details by Stores

53%

I

48%
0% 100%

Store name % Forecast
Gagarina 41 A 99%
Tukaya, 28 A 102%
Koktem microdistrict-2, 22 A 95%
Shamgon Kazhygalieva, 22 A 96%
Baitursynova 61 A 102%
Timiryazeva 18 A 94%
Rayymbek 239/2 A 105%
3rd microdistrict, 20a - 85%
Khan shatyr 273/5 v 67%
Exchange 5 = 83%
Mkr. Zhetysu-3, 1d/1 i 85%
Orenburg, 2 A 117%
Tole bi, 229/3 == 77%
Friendship 202 = 84%
Rayymbek batyr, 250/1 kiosk I 56,939 == 71%
Total 3,085,896 1361%




KNoueBble MHAMKATOPbl POCTa ®

CLV/LTV CHURN RATE
Repeat Purchase
Rate

Gross
Merchandise
Volume (GMV)
Average Order
Take Rate DAU / MAU Value (AOV)




ABC/XYZ-aHanus

[1o kaxxgomy SKU 1 TOproBomn To4ke

ABC-aHanu3 B Map>xe no SKU

1. ABC / XYZ - aHanu3 KiMeHToB 3. ABC / XYZ - aHanus ycnyr
ABCemp.  Map.  Mapwa % Bupyea, % ABC _
“uns

Harmomy Tech Lid 2a33% B Perncrpauns
Investhnk Ltd 3 7.64% 18 8 d 3 AcTaus Xab

Group LTD a1 824 . 1 KowcynsTaus
Ouipman Cedcouxyrs 25 5.599 1 5 Nuuesans

oud Lad. 4K 2 5.39% 71ae 325 Onpesree Sa
Mynesmps 0 1.8 03 7 Ko
Uewp sxcmepras: 2.2M D 0 B Nocrperncrp
Paacece

WinWay Global Ltd

Gepaoas Kymap

ABC-aHasin3 B Map)ke Mo TOProsbiM TOYKaM

2. PocT KBapTan-Ksaprany rno KiMeHTam 4. PocT KkBapTan-Ksaprany no ycnyram

s 4Q Sales ~ Sales Var_  3Q Margin o Yonyra 2Q Sales 4Q Sales ~ SalesV_  2Q Margin

Byxranrepua

XYZ-aHanu3 B AUHaMUKe U pa3pes3ax




KoropTHbiv aHaJ/In3 KJIMEHTOB ®

Customers coming back in %
Monthof First Month1 Month2 Month3 Monthd MonthS MonthSs Month7 Month8 Month9 Month 10 Month 11 Month 12
Purchase

Jan 2018 - 12% 12% 9% 9% 15% 15% 12%
Feb 2018 | 7% 7% 7% 10% 2% 10% 12%
4%

3% 8% 12%
P 0% @ 20% 5%
Mar 2018 4% 12% 4% 16% 16% 4% : 4%
Apr2018 | 9% 13% 1% v 2% 9%
May 2018 13% . 3% 6% 19% 9%
Jun 2018 Rt 18% 5% 5% 2% 5%
Jul 2018 . 19% 23% ' 8%
Aug 2018 6% @ 21% $% 16% .

Sep 2018 15% 15% 10%
Oct 2018 3%  20%

Nov 2018 2% 22% 1% 11%

Dec 2018 23% 15% 8% 15%

Jan 2019 ”7;. 0% | 10%

Feb 2019 | 23%

Mar 2019

Apr 2019

May 2019

Jun 2019

Jul 2019

Aug 2019

Sep 2019

Oct 2019

Nov 2019

Total 9 9% 1% 10% 10% 9%

Cohort Analysis in Power Bl - customers coming back in percentage




A, Sales by age 3. Sales by Segments

= 2A. Gender --> Age

6/1eHHbIN KaTEeropumHbIN AHANIN3

AccopTumenT

Children 35.5%

MEE Women's Unisex

Expensive Segment Clothing

Children

2b. Gender --> Category

b. Sales by gender 4. Category and Subcategory

Category Subcategory

AccopTumenT
Sport shoes

Boots

Underwear
Jackets/windbreakers/sleeve
tops/coats

Jeans/Denim

Tracksuits

Bags / suitcases / purses

GCeondor 4 4 Shoes
| . ‘ Shoes
Cloth

Cloth

male

Cloth
Cloth

Accessories
Wroro:

2B. Category --> Age

B. Sales by category 5. Top items

Code Name

a~

372 Name-1

- : y 486 Name-1
Cloth ' 502 Name-10
/ | 1609 Name-10
608 Name-100
2419 Name-100

= . 4 1750 Name-1000
Children ' o4 n

AccopTnmenT

adults

Sales in tenge
hd

68,873,720
900435 67
53 567/991
52,530,097

34/960,397
81,086,959
8D,012,698
824,095,561

Sales in tenge

5,366
2,676,963
160,594
36,313
44904
28,725
4,582

4

Quantity

14,079
8,387
79,234
5,937

6,652
4197
7,242
487,413

Quantity

26
323
26
11
6
18
S




O6opauuBaemoctb no SKU

Neproa, ANR KOTOPOIO PACCNNTHIBANCA KOIDDMUMENT:

Ocrarxm na xoveyy Ocrarum ma mavano Cebecrommocrs

Ko Obopaunsaemocts
Nogxareropun

obopaunsaemocTn 8 AMRX

Xanare/Thoxame

lfonocemeee yGopor

BoTrmm
Kanocomnt/ramawm/wonrorim/Aocmume:
Noprmone/Kowenvxn

KombBume 10 b

Nnwarn/maveTo)/ smnerol
WopTe/Bpngmmn
Kypruw/serposxn/Gespyxasnn/Nansrc
Kodra/ToncToaxm

Tonxo

Pesmmn/nosca/noaramsm
Kapasmraroy/Tymmum

Huwrnee Genpe

e N

1,800
155,230
307,200
402,210

1,230,600
421,923
217,350
307,200
246,300

400

2,993,955
867,220
199,850

96,050
220,250

808,823
180 100

116,500
29,690

692,970
292,300

246,600
4,950
1,029,200
753,760
832,720
102.500
416,400

1,368,920
133 76N

5,800
376,060
736,500
635,690

1,307,600
1,174,435
524,750
303,200
457,100
4,850
3,575,385
1,360,250
861,970
162,750
513,800

1,713,517
IS NSN

348
294
213
2.11
2.06
1.97
1.85
1.81
1.78
1.68
1.67
1.64
1.61

1.57
1 SR

14.74
19.61
27.33
32.27
44.70
45.09
46.13
48.13
51.22
52.40
53.45
56.60
56.90
57.95
58.86

60.37
&NOTIA



RFM-aHanu3

Recency, Frequency, Monetary Value

RFM MAP - ANALYSIS BY CONSUMERS

Segments:

» Hibernating customers;
« About To Sleep;

- Promising;

« At risk;

« Cannot Lose Them;

* New Customers;

* Potential Loyalist;

« Need Attention;

» Lost Customers;

* Loyal.

About To Skeep




RFM-aHa/n3 Touyek

Recency, Frequency, Monetary Value

RFM Model for customer segmentation TerTRo FpooUc! Categong Speciyl e

Data updated as of 06/30/2014 Bce

Bce Bce

Total customer in each segment Total orders and total sales trend

$ 1 0 9,8 MJTH | ® Total Orders —@— Total Sales

Most valuable

otal Sales $15 i
Valuable
Frequent
% $10 mm
Regular 5 Taic
2749 ThIC.
_ _ Low spending loyal
Quantity Sold
New high spending 25 MK
New low spending .
31 5 TbIC Chim gt Spescing 0 raic — - - - - . . SO MaK
’ b e ) ,",;, :‘ ‘1’- 8 % e D e 2 a tr 4 'nz 1 MYee D a < oy A - 1 B 3 )
Qtr2 Qtr3 Qtrd4|Qtr Qtrd Qtr3 Qir2]Qtr1 QtrZ2 Qtr3 Qu4|Qtr1 Qtr
rders Other 2011 2012 2013 2014

Customer R-F-M  Last Order Orders Total sales by product
w

19.1 ThiC. K= U 2 e ke
Abby Subram 4-4-4 05.27.14 4 §7 495 . . =
ustomer Abby T Raman 44-4 051614 3 §5 194 Mountain Sikes |, < :: -
Adam L Flores 4-4-4 041014 3 $6 515 Touring Bikes |G 43 v+
Adrienne Gomez 4-4-4 05.13.14 3 58 156 Mountain Frames [ S$4.7 mx
Aidan Delaney 4-4-4 05.01.14 12 $395 867
06.30.14 Alan Chen 144 042014 P §7 295 Rosd Frame: [ 539w
Alan Steiner 4-4-4 05.01.14 4 §10 355 Touring Frames . $1,6 MnK
Latest Orgder Alan Zheng 4-4-4 04.21.14 3 $5 007 Jerseys l $0 8 MAH
Alan A He 4-4-4 04.13.14 3 56 825 Wheels I $0,7 MaH
Alperto Ramos 4-4-4 05.19.14 3 $6 901 0,7 M
Alejandro Chen 4-4-4 04.09.14 3 $6 659 Helmets | $0.5 mnx
Alejandro Kumar 4-4-4 05.30.14 3 $5 177 Shorts | $0.4 man
Alejandro K Goel a-a-4 041214 3 $6 767 v Vests l $0.3 MAH
Becero 06.30.14 31465 $109 846 381
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AHaJIN3 IOrMCTUKU

OT CkJ1aa 40 OCTAHOBKM

KOJ1-BO COBEPLUEHHbIX PENCOB U
NMPOUAEHHOIO PACCTOAAHUSA

@

/PLI3LWIKAH

VaasiDacray

(DUEEGGJ§

AHAJIN3 TAUMUHIA: CPEOHEE

BPEMA HA LOCTABKY ®

O

Al

®s
Ay

3®PEKTUBHOCTb JOCTABKW: PACXO[, N e
TOMJIMBA HA OJAMH KM (GUKCALMA C
OLOMETPA)




AHanu3s “Ydac nuk”

3arpy>XeHHOCTb TOYeK BblAa4n

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Saturday

202 69 85 84

KOJ1-BO BblAAHHbIX 3AKA30B MO i N -
YACAM U HAM HEAENM . > -

30 26 27 44
28 16 21 42

53 57 60 56

BbIABJIEHUE 3BAKOHOMEPHOCTMH
no 10KAUNAM U CESOHAM

PE3YJIbTAT: ONTUMN3ALUNA OOCTABKHU ONA
KAXOOIro U3 rNYHKTOB




I[IpPOrHO3poOBaHUe CnpocCa

TEKYLLME OCTATKMU UCTOPUSA NOTPEBJIEHNSA OPFAHUYECKWMN POCT
dakTn4eckme ocTaTku 3a aHaNOrM4YHbIN NEpPUOA B NPOLLIOM, Ko3ddunumeHT pocTa, CBA3aHHbIN
oAexXAabl MO HAMMEHOBaHUAM Y4UTbIBasA CE30HHOCTb U NPa3gHUKK c passuTuem Shogan

% CSL PE3EPB BPEMA AOCTABKMU
Customer Service Level - HeobxoanmMocCTb UMETb 70 pHewn B cpefHeM ANnAa
VAOBNETBOPEHHOCTb MWHMMAa/IbHbIN YPOBEHb AO0CTaBKu NapTM TOBApOB
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Employees analysis

BEST/WORST EMPLOYEES
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